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UNIT

单 位
MM

深圳市虹成电子有限公司

序 号 品 名 材 质 电镀/颜色 备 注

赵亮亮

张 数

PART NO

   GENERAL TOLERANCES

   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

 X.±0.50    .XX ±0.10

.X ±0.20   .XXX ±0.05

    ANGLES  ±1°

1 胶壳 PA66 本色

技术指标：

温度范围：

额定电压： ，

接触电阻：

绝缘电阻：≥

额定电流： ， ，

耐    压：

HC-SHB1.0-3Y

胶壳

DIM A DIM BCKI

3.00 4.40

4.00 5.40

4

5.00 6.40

5

6.00 7.40

6

7.00 8.40

7

8.00 9.40

8

9.00 10.40

9

10.00 11.40

10

11.00 12.40

11

12.00 13.40

12

13.00 14.40

13

14.00 15.40

14

15.00 16.40

15

16.00 17.40

16

17

DIM C

17.00 18.4018

18.00 19.40

19.00 20.40

19

20

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

6.002.00 3.403

5.001.00 2.402

23.00
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   1.温度范围：-25°C~+85°C -25°C~+85°C    2.额定电压：50V，AC/DC 50V，AC/DC AC/DC    3.接触电阻： 20mΩ  20mΩ    4.绝缘电阻： 100MΩ 100MΩ    5.额定电流：1A，AC，DC 1A，AC，DC AC，DC DC    6.耐    压：500V AC/minute500V AC/minute
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